`)
WITH EFFEC T FROM 10TH FEBRUARY 2026
01
ENGINEERED
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
190   Electrification products price list
Miniature Circuit Breaker
SB200M

pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
SB202 M B
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
SB201 M B NA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
SB201 M B 16
SB200 M B characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and
inrush current.
Applications: residential and commercial.
Standard: IS/IEC 60898-1
Icn=10 kA
MCB SB200 M
B characteristic
SB202M B 16
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
194   Electrification products price list
Stock items
SB201 M C
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
SB201 M C NA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
SB201 M C 16
SB200 M C characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and
inrush current.
Applications: residential and commercial.
Standard: IS/IEC 60898-1
Icn=10 kA
MCB SB200 M
C characteristic
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
Electrification products price list   195
Stock items
SB203 M C
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
SB202 M C
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
SB202 M C 16
MCB SB200 M
C characteristic
SB203 M C 16
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
196   Electrification products price list
Stock items
SB203M C NA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
SB204 M C
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
SB204 M C 16
MCB SB200 M
C characteristic
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
Electrification products price list   197
SB201 M D
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
SB202 M D
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details
Standard
pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
SB202 M D 16
SB201 M D 16
SB200 M D characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and
inrush current.
Applications: residential and commercial.
Standard: IS/IEC 60898-1
Icn=10 kA
MCB SB200 M
D characteristic
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
198   Electrification products price list
SB203 M D
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details
Standard
pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
SB203 M D 16
MCB SB200 M
D characteristic
SB204 M D
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
SB204 M D 16
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
Electrification products price list   199INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
Miniature Circuit Breaker
SB200M Industrial range
The new dimension in efficiency and power
Save your time –
all important data
available right away.
BIS approved
Robust marking
thanks to laser
marking.
Captive screws:
don’t lose what’s
important for you.
Whatever your application
need is – applicable with a
wide range of accessories.
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
Labelling area
Provision for providing label
enables easy identification
of circuit during installation,
operation & maintenance.
State-of-the-art design
Elegant in appearance.
Knob designed for easy
operation.
Housing cover with fire
retardant material
100% recyclable plastic
material with fire retardant,
high melting point, low water
absorption, high dielectric
strength properties and is
100% free of halogens.
Laser marking
Laser printed information
ensures a friction,
scratch and solvent
resistant marking for
easy identification of the
products.
Accessories mountable
accessories having 30
different types.
Maximum possibility of
mounting: 4 different
accessories on the right side
and 1 on the left side
Finger-safe cage terminals
equipped with cage terminals
suitable for 25 mm² cables
up to 10 mm².
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
202   Electrification products price list

Order details Pack
unit   Unit
In A Type code Order code pc.
SB201M I B 16
SB201M Industrial B NA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
Order details Pack
unit   Unit
In A Type code Order code pc.
SB202M Industrial B
Number
of poles
Rated
current
Order details Pack
unit   Unit
In A Type code Order code pc.
SB202M I B 16
MCB SB200M Industrial
B characteristic
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
204   Electrification products price list
SB200M Industrial C characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and
inrush current.
Applications: industrial
Standard: IS/IEC 60947-2
Icu=10 kA
SB201M I C 16
MCB SB200M Industrial
C characteristic
Number
of poles
Rated
current
Order details Pack
unit   Unit
In A Type code Order code pc.
SB201M Industrial C
Number
of poles
Rated
current
Order details Pack
unit   Unit
In A Type code Order code pc.
SB201M Industrial C NA
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
Electrification products price list   205
SB202M I C 16
SB203M I C 16
MCB SB200M Industrial
C characteristic
Number
of poles
Rated
current
Order details Pack
unit   Unit
In A Type code Order code pc.
SB202M Industrial C
Number
of poles
Rated
current
Order details Pack
unit   Unit
In A Type code Order code pc.
SB203M Industrial C
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
206   Electrification products price list
SB204M I C 16
MCB SB200M Industrial
C characteristic
Number
of poles
Rated
current
Order details Pack
unit   Unit
In A Type code Order code pc.
SB203M Industrial C NA
Number
of poles
Rated
current
Order details Pack
unit   Unit
In A Type code Order code pc.
SB204M Industrial C
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
Electrification products price list   207
SB200M Industrial D characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and
inrush current.
Applications: industrial
Standard: IS/IEC 60947-2
Icu=10 kA
SB202M I D 16
SB201M I D 16
MCB SB200M Industrial
D characteristic
Number
of poles
Rated
current
Order details Pack
unit   Unit
In A Type code Order code pc.
SB201M Industrial D
Number
of poles
Rated
current
Order details Pack
unit   Unit
In A Type code Order code pc.
SB202M Industrial D
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
208   Electrification products price list
SB203M Industrial D
Number
of poles
Rated
current
Order details Pack
unit   Unit
In A Type code Order code pc.
SB203M I D 16
Number
of poles
Rated
current
Order details Pack
unit   Unit
In A Type code Order code pc.
SB204M I D 6
MCB SB200M Industrial
D characteristic
SB204M Industrial D
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
Electrification products price list   209

pack
Unit
Type code Order code
SB202 DC
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details
Standard
pack
Unit
Type code Order code
SB201 C 6 DC
SB202 C 10 DC
SB200 DC characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and
inrush current.
Applications: residential, commercial and industrial.
Standard: IS/IEC 60947-2
Icn=6 kA
MCB SB200 DC
C characteristic
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
212   Electrification products price list
Switch Disconnector SDB200
Assures protection of people and installations
Fully compatible with all
System pro  devices and
accessories.
Easy product
coding – easy
identification:
basic technical
information already
integrated into the
name.
Patented housing design:
BIS approved
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
Electrification products price list   213
Laser printing
Laser printed information
ensures a friction,
scratch and solvent
resistant marking for
easy identification of the
products.
ISI and CE marking
In addition to the
International standards and
markings IEC, the product is
certified as per latest Indian
Finger-safe cage terminals
equipped with cage
terminals suitable for 25 mm²
up to 10 mm².
Patented housing design
Elegant design with 100%
halogen free thermoplastic
material, possible to recycle
completely without any
environmental pollution
Highest performance
With a rated voltage of
terminals with protection
from misconnection,
a “Real CPI” switching
position display, as well
as full compatibility with
all MCB accessories, the
SDB200 is unique in its field
of application.
SDB200 complies with
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
214   Electrification products price list
Switch Disconnectors, Isolators &
Change over switches
SDB200, E200 & E 210
Stock items
E213
Change over switches
Contacts Description Ordering code Standard pack
Unit
2CO
10  4,040
10  5,020
10  4,540
10  5,090
Triple pole
SDB200
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details
Standard
pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
Double pole
Four pole
2P
80 E202/80r 2CDE282001R0080 1  1,770
100 E202/100r 2CDE282001R0100 1  2,790
125 E202/125r 2CDE282001R0125 1  2,870
3P
80 E203/80r 2CDE283001R0080 1  2,980
100 E203/100r 2CDE283001R0100 1  3,250
125 E203/125r 2CDE283001R0125 1  3,630
4P
80 E204/80r 2CDE284001R0080 1  3,350
100 E204/100r 2CDE284001R0100 1  3,550
125 E204/125r 2CDE284001R0125 1  3,970
Double pole
Triple pole
Four pole
E202
E200
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
Electrification products price list   215
Residual Current Circuit Breaker FB200
A range designed to ensure efficiency and protection
terminal ensures higher
safety of connecting
operations, making
them easier.
to verify the correct
functioning of the
device.
on the front to make
easier future orders.
Information on
the device is laser
printed to make it
clearly visible and
long lasting.
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
216   Electrification products price list
ISI and CE marking
In addition to the international
standards and markings IEC, the

pack
  Unit
Type code Order code
FB204 AC
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Residual rated
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
MRP Type code Order code
FB200 AC and F200 type function: protection against the effects of
contacts and additional protection against direct contacts
Application: residential, commercial, industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 61008-1; IEC/EN 61008-2-1
Marking: according to EN 61008-1; EN 61008-2-1
RCCB FB200 and F200 higher rating
AC  type
Stock items
F202 AC
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Residual rated Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
L.P. Type code Order code
2CSF202005R1800
2CSF202005R2800
2CSF202005R3800
2CSF202005R1900
2CSF202005R2900
2CSF202005R3900
F204 AC
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Residual rated
Order details Standard
pack
  Unit
L.P. Type code Order code
2CSF204005R1800
2CSF204005R2800
2CSF204005R3800
2CSF204005R1900
2CSF204005R2900
2CSF204005R3900
2CSF204001R1950
 Upon
request
2CSF204001R2950
2CSF204001R3950
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
Electrification products price list   305
Distribution boards
Product description No. of ways No. of modules Ordering code Unit MRP (`)
4 way  1,890
6 way  1,940
8 way  2,270
10 way  2,550
12 way  2,790
14 way  3,100
16 way  3,720
20 way  3,960
Product description No. of ways No. of modules Ordering code Unit MRP (`)
4 way  2,660
6 way  2,940
8 way  3,360
10 way  3,580
12 way  3,980
14 way  4,480
16 way  4,670
20 way  5,310
SPN DB - SHC
IP 30
Stock items
INDERSONS, S-11 Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 110027 email: sales@indersonsindia.com
306   Electrification products price list
IP 30
Product description No. of ways No. of modules Ordering code Unit MRP (`)
4 way  4,830
6 way  5,650
8 way  6,720
12 way  9,860
Product description No. of ways No. of modules Ordering code Unit MRP (`)
4 way  5,930
6 way  7,210
8 way  8,590
12 way  12,850
16 way  16,100
Product description No. of ways No. of modules Ordering code Unit MRP (`)
SHDB P 4 4 way  6,850
SHDB P 6 6 way  8,490
SHDB P 8 8 way  9,620
SHDB P 12 12 way  13,440
Product description No. of ways No. of modules Ordering code Unit MRP (`)
4 way  16,170
6 way  19,460
8 way  21,310
12 way  30,190
Product description No. of ways No. of modules Ordering code Unit MRP (`)
4 way  7,110
6 way  7,750
8 way  8,480
10 way  9,200
12 way  9,600
14 way  10,680
16 way  11,620
20 way  12,250
SPN DB - SHC
Product description No.of ways No. of modules Ordering code Unit MRP (`)